

第18回 FINA世界ジュニア選手権  
代表選手選考会

採点詳細  
高飛込 決勝

16~18歳 男子

開催日 2010/06/28  
大阪プール

審判長 坂田 八千代

審判団

制限選択飛回数 4回  
自由選択飛回数 5回  
難易率合計 7.6以内  
気温 28.0℃  
水温 28.0℃  
天候 晴れ

機械操作 笠井 里栄子

記録主任 山崎 雅夫

- 1 川城 智亮
- 2 阿部 しげの
- 3 毒島 泰士
- 4 重永 美希子
- 5 二本 廣幸
- 6 松本 行夫
- 7 瓶子 勇治郎

演技順	順位	氏名	Type	Height	DD	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	所 属	Pen.	Dv.P.	Dv.R.	Ov.P.	Ov.R.	P.B.	T.P.	
2	1	坂井 丞									刈野辺高校								
		103B	10.0	1.6	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0		42.40		42.40				554.40
		403B	10.0	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5		52.00		94.40				
		612B	10.0	1.9	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		47.50		141.90				
		5331D	10.0	2.1	7.5	9.0	8.5	9.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		51.45		193.35				
		107B	10.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		73.50		266.85				
		407C	10.0	3.2	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0		86.40		353.25				
		5253B	10.0	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		62.40		415.65				
		305C	5.0	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		64.50		480.15				
		207C	10.0	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		74.25		554.40				
3	2	関口 大輝									幕張総合高校								
		103B	10.0	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		38.40		38.40				463.45
		5132D	10.0	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		47.25		85.65				
		612B	10.0	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		42.75		128.40				
		403B	10.0	2.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0		53.00		181.40				
		5152B	10.0	2.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		33.35		214.75				
		107B	10.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		67.50		282.25				
		407C	10.0	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		62.40		344.65				
		207C	10.0	3.3	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		69.30		413.95				
		307C	10.0	3.3	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		49.50		463.45				
4	3	新良貴 優									福山T・C								
		103B	10.0	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40		34.40				441.90
		612B	10.0	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.25		67.65				
		403B	10.0	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		47.00		114.65				
		5132D	10.0	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		49.35		164.00				
		107B	10.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		63.00		227.00				
		207C	10.0	3.3	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		70.95		297.95				
		305B	10.0	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		62.35		360.30				
		407C	10.0	3.2	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.5	3.5		35.20		395.50				
		5253B	10.0	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		46.40		441.90				
5	4	田中 暉久									幕張総合高校								
		103B	10.0	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.00		32.00				375.35
		5132D	10.0	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		33.60		65.60				
		403B	10.0	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.00		109.60				
		301B	10.0	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75		152.35				
		5134D	10.0	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.00		197.35				
		405B	10.0	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.60		251.95				
		205B	10.0	2.9	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.25		288.20				
		305B	10.0	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		50.75		338.95				
		624B	10.0	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		36.40		375.35				
6	5	小野 鐘大									興誠高校								
		103B	10.0	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80		28.80				372.35
		201B	10.0	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		37.80		66.60				
		301B	10.0	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75		109.35				
		403B	10.0	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00		145.35				
		107B	10.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50		203.85				
		5152B	10.0	2.9	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.75		254.60				
		207C	10.0	3.3	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		29.70		284.30				
		626C	10.0	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		54.45		338.75				
		407C	10.0	3.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		33.60		372.35				

第18回 FINA世界ジュニア選手権  
代表選手選考会

採点詳細  
高飛込 決勝

16~18歳 男子

開催日 2010/06/28  
大阪プール

審判長 坂田 八千代

審判団

制限選択飛回数 4回  
自由選択飛回数 5回  
難易率合計 7.6以内  
気温 28.0℃  
水温 28.0℃  
天候 晴れ

機械操作 笠井 里栄子

記録主任 山崎 雅夫

1 川城 智亮  
2 阿部 しげの  
3 毒島 泰士  
4 重永 美希子  
5 二木 廣幸  
6 松本 行夫  
7 瓶子 勇治郎

演技順	順位	氏名	Type	Height	DD	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	所 属	Pen.	Dv.P.	Dv.R.	Ov.P.	Ov.R.	P.B.	T.P.
1	6	池田 昂希									高松西高校							
			103B	10.0	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	イダ コキ		36.00		36.00			362.95
			403B	10.0	2.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	高松西高校		33.00		69.00			
			5132D	10.0	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	高松西高校		46.20		115.20			
			612B	10.0	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	高松西高校		21.85		137.05			
			107B	10.0	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	高松西高校		48.00		185.05			
			407C	10.0	3.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	高松西高校		48.00		233.05			
			305B	10.0	2.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	高松西高校		39.15		272.20			
			207C	10.0	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	高松西高校		42.90		315.10			
			5152B	10.0	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	高松西高校		47.85		362.95			